VARSITY GAME SCHEDULE

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Aug 22 MILLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL S 6:00 PM MILLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:00 PM
Thu Aug 29 MARYSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL SG 7:00 PM MARYSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away
Fri Sep 6 IMLAY CITY HIGH SCHOOL SG 7:00 PM IMLAY CITY HIGH SCHOOL Away
Fri Sep 13 YALE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL SG 7:00 PM Almont Jr Sr High School Home
Fri Sep 20 ALGONAC HIGH SCHOOL SG 7:00 PM Almont Jr Sr High School Home
Fri Sep 27 CROSWELL-LEXINGTON HIGH = SG 7:00 PM CROSWELL-LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Away

SCHOOL
Fri Oct 4 ARMADA AREA HIGH SCHOOL  SG 7:00 PM ARMADA AREA HIGH SCHOOL Away
Fri Oct 11 RICHMOND COMMUNITY HIGH  SG 7:00 PM Almont Jr Sr High School Home

SCHOOL
Fri Oct 18 NORTH BRANCH HIGH SCHOOL SG 7:00 PM Almont Jr Sr High School Home
Fri Oct 25 Retrgit Edison Public School SG 7:00 PM Detroit Edison Public School Academy Away

cademy
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